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

lary

— TWO LOCATIONS —

T FA 8.7770 take over the existing financ- MVIm . l;:ch L'ﬁy”f,}';ﬁ,',ﬁh' it Nl
ing. New wool wall to wall Beautiful paneled family room, FR 8-9361
NO DOWN G.l. carpeting. 3 bedrooms, 2 3 bedrooms, extra bath facility, *

Southwood Home With A Vl.w baths, patio, disposal. 4% all the extras. Owner must 3 BEMM & Income Department

e T oo o b 07 raitr R JHLIGiodan @ [ loont PR 1.6595 Anytime hove sale os they are wans-  EAMIY ROOM ¥
vl %2 *2 mM & ferred. Payments of $102 a 1801 Catalina-Riviera

: 3 BEDROOM — $17,500 month.  FR 8-9281 Anytime 326,5?2 and well v:’orth i?dl
mmaculate home, new wall/wall carpets, new tile. new gar ust like a custom designe
k.n-hla_-‘?'-;n:'lu.d::abh detached garage. § years old, Excellent FAMILY MM * sl&]so omdhe o e buildergond

SWIMMING POOL ’

wr - ARROW s

16638 So. Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance

home. Big custom 4 bed-
electric built-ins including | ©00ms, bright cheerful kit-
chen, big living room with
large fireplace and luxur- |
in all rooms except family 10Us wall to wall carpeting |
room and kitchen. It has a|in living room, entry hall-
flagstone patio and beauti-| WaY ond | bedroom. A
fully landscaped yard. You | lorge covered patio with a |
{wishing well in o well|
Iondscoped back yard: Ask !

ONLY  [&*

| ZEST REALTY

forced air helllnl
fence: and

REALTORS

etc. 2 bath facility. $84 a HOLLYWOOD

oy thiuranes Charming home with lots of 3 bedrooms. $101 a month in-

* SOUTHW
ESTATES

Pool time—family fun! 3 bed-
room, family room, 1400 sq.
ft., 15x30 pool. Low mainten-
ance yard, room for boat or
travel trailer. Close to West
High and shopping. $32,500.
Excellent financing available.
378-9281.

* SOUTHWOOD

$100 @ month payments if you

room, wall to wall carpets, 2
car garage.
FR 1-6595 Anytime

* SOUTHWOOD—4 &
Huge Family Room

Charming provincial home with
built-in barbecue, tropical set.
ting, sliding glass doors. Sub-
mit your terms.

FR 8-9281 Anytime

* HOLLYWOOD

Liabllity and Mortgage

unm facing ucn o"nr 8, |w.
Redemption

bedroom & 4 one.bedrooms. Ocean
view from upper units,

4 UNITS - 333 200

2 one.bedroom apts. & two 2.bed.
mm units, Built-in r.no. and

vens, wall.to.wall carpets
(hrou.hou! A good return on
your money, Always rented,

NEW - 10 UNITS
Top location. .*‘Gold Medallion™
all electric building, all built-ins,
wall-to-wall carpeting included,

b
bullder. 8 2 & 4 s, Less than

* $15,250—3 BDRM.

Charming home, all modern
dream kitchen with vent hood
over stove, dishmaster, wool
wall to wall carpeting. Submit
your terms,

FR 1-6595 Anytime

* 4 BDRM.—$21,950

Family home special | All the
extras. Built-ins, etc. 2 baths,

ALTER
Realty

2305 Torrance Bivd.
FA 80373

1402 Cravens Ave.

Family home special! King
sized bedrooms, huge family
room, stone fireplace. Paneling
in spacious living room. Pay
only $103 month, with toxes
and insurance included.

FR 8-9281 Anytime

* 4 BEDROOM—
$18,500

Beautiful, fomily home. 2
baths, wall to wall carpets,

designer, Beautiful through-
out! $116 is the monthly pay-
ments for you to assume the
existing excellent loan.

FR 89281 Anytime

* §16,950—3 BEDRM.

Buys you a beautiful home.
Spacious living room and din-
ing room, natural wood fin-
ished kitchen. Excellent floor
plan, park-like yard with pa-

§14,950

Immaculate condition, wall to
wall carpets, spacious living
room, cute kitchen, Submit your
down| FR 8-9261 Anytime

* §2850 DOWN

Buys you a beautiful 3-bed-
room, 2-bath, and family room,
with stone fireplace. Park-like
yard with unique covered pa-
tio. Dream kitchen with all

* SOUTHWOOD
RIVIERA

Professional landscaping with
tropical plants sets off this
beautiful custom designed
home, accented with colored
lights. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
dressing room and bath off
maoster bedroom, spacious liv-
ing room with fireplace, fom-
ily room with sliding glass

carpets, drapes, double ga- ‘

BLYD. FRONTAGE |

store, Zody's

Wanted —

FA 1-8922 the extras. Prestige ‘area. convenient location to every- tio. All the extra features you doors. $19,000, 1st trust deed.
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